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 50,845
 21,588
 13,999

 8,688
 4,797

 911
 3,880

 0

 879
 0
 0
 0
 0

 404
 0
 0
 0

 1,212
 32
 0
 0

 0
 0

 120
 0
 2
 0

 106

 0
 111

 0
 0

 48,375
 17,294
 10,839

 8,678
 4,806

 923
 3,886

 0

 897
 0
 0
 0
 0

 262
 0
 0
 0

 1,366
 30

 0
 0

 0
 0

 221
 0
 3
 0

 103

 0
 111

 0
 0

American Airlines Inc
Envoy Air Inc
Generic Cash and GA Account
Delta Air Lines Inc
US Airways Inc
United Parcel Service
United Airlines, Inc
Avianca - Aerovias Nacionales de
Colombia SA
ABX Air
Amerijet International
LATAM Airlines Group SA
TAM Linhas Aereas SA
Tampa Cargo S.A. fka Tampa Airlines
IBC Airways Inc
COPA Airlines
Aeromexico
Frontier Airlines
Federal Express Corporation
World Atlantic Airlines
TACA - Grupo TACA
ABC Aerolineas S.A. de CV dba
Interjet
Bahamasair Holdings Ltd
Santa Barbara Airlines SA
Atlas Air Inc
Air Canada
Sky Lease 1 dba Tradewinds Airlines
Ameriflight LLC
Gulf and Caribbean Cargo inc dba IFL
Group
Cayman Airways Ltd
Sun Country Airlines
British Airways
Linea Aerea Carguera de Colombia

 41,052
 5,397
 3,882

 18
 0

 2,875
 0

 2,530

 1,564
 2,237
 2,072
 2,055
 1,965
 1,756
 1,913
 1,697

 0
 0

 1,172
 1,288
 1,150

 1,079
 1,080

 797
 1,030

 910
 869
 703

 850
 743
 812
 760

 53,369
 20,115
 14,455
 9,218
 4,360
 1,019
 3,385

 0

 919
 0
 0
 0
 0

 212
 0
 0

 1,688
 1,450

 160
 0
 0

 0
 0

 161
 0
 5
 0

 159

 0
 84

 0
 0

 37,640
 2,054

 713
 13

 0
 2,878

 0
 2,530

 1,567
 2,237
 2,051
 2,055
 1,965
 1,746
 1,913
 1,696

 0
 0

 1,139
 1,288
 1,149

 1,081
 1,076

 884
 1,036

 908
 868
 706

 849
 746
 812
 761

 49,968
 16,901
 11,281
 9,214
 4,366
 1,057
 3,392

 0

 922
 0
 0
 0
 0

 194
 0
 0

 1,688
 1,459

 129
 0
 0

 0
 0

 261
 0
 0
 0

 163

 0
 86

 0
 0

 182,029
 44,467
 30,331
 18,463

 8,726
 7,829
 6,777
 5,060

 4,972
 4,474
 4,123
 4,110
 3,930
 3,908
 3,826
 3,393
 3,376
 2,909
 2,600
 2,576
 2,299

 2,160
 2,156
 2,103
 2,066
 1,823
 1,737
 1,731

 1,699
 1,659
 1,624
 1,521

 177,620
 48,178
 29,342
 17,387
 9,603
 7,221
 7,766
 4,911

 5,251
 3,654
 4,218
 3,788
 3,324
 4,399
 3,752
 2,744

 0
 2,735
 2,976
 3,137
 1,324

 2,352
 2,262
 1,858
 1,526
 2,259
 1,720
 1,528

 1,652
 1,562
 1,638
 1,949

 37,918
 2,460

 673
 7
 0

 2,695
 0

 2,456

 1,746
 1,827
 2,111
 1,895
 1,662
 1,780
 1,876
 1,372

 0
 157

 1,456
 1,568

 662

 1,175
 1,131

 809
 763

 1,128
 860
 658

 826
 670
 819
 973

 40,482
 6,836
 3,831

 14
 0

 2,692
 0

 2,455

 1,729
 1,827
 2,107
 1,893
 1,662
 1,953
 1,876
 1,372

 0
 0

 1,458
 1,569

 662

 1,177
 1,131

 708
 763

 1,126
 860
 661

 826
 670
 819
 976

 2.48%
-7.70%
 3.37%
 6.19%
-9.13%
 8.42%

-12.73%
 3.03%

-5.31%
 22.44%
-2.25%
 8.50%

 18.23%
-11.16%

 1.97%
 23.65%

 100.00%
 6.36%

-12.63%
-17.88%
 73.64%

-8.16%
-4.69%

 13.19%
 35.39%
-19.30%

 0.99%
 13.29%

 2.85%
 6.21%
-0.85%

-21.96%
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 60
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 4
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 12
 3
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 200
 0

 13
 0

 273
 0

 192

 38
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 4
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 10
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 202
 0

 13
 0

 270
 0

 192

S.A.
Swift Air LLC
Lan Peru Airlines
Aerolineas Argentinas
Iberia LAE SA Operadora
Air France
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines
Swiss International Air Lines Ltd
Air Berlin PLC & Co Luftverkehrs KG
Florida West International Airways
Lufthansa Airlines
Avior Airlines
DHL Aero Expreso
Lan Argentina
Centurion Air Cargo
Dynamic Airways LLC
Caribbean Airlines Limited CO
Aerovias de Integracion AIRES dba
LAN Colombia
LAN Ecuador
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd
TACA Peru
Insel Air International BV
InselAir Aruba
VRG Linhas Aerea S.A. dba GOL
Alitalia-Societa' Aerea Italiana SPA
Korean Airlines Co Ltd
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited
Miami Air International Inc
Eastern Air Lines Group Inc
Surinam Airways
Air Europa Lineas Aereas SA
Martinaire Aviation, LLC
Mountain Air Cargo Inc
Republic Airways dba Shuttle

 610
 730
 663
 653
 625
 601
 552
 511
 473
 470
 454
 421
 413
 382
 364
 374
 365

 365
 365
 363
 363
 358
 347
 345
 334
 304
 108
 254
 265
 273

 0
 264

 0

 129
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 4
 4
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0

 201
 20

 5
 0

 264
 0

 259

 605
 731
 663
 653
 624
 601
 552
 510
 486
 470
 454
 417
 411
 382
 370
 369
 365

 364
 363
 363
 363
 358
 347
 345
 335
 304
 99

 253
 265
 267

 0
 264

 0

 124
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 3
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 10
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 2
 0

 187
 20

 6
 0

 264
 0

 261

 1,468
 1,461
 1,326
 1,306
 1,249
 1,202
 1,104
 1,021

 963
 940
 908
 838
 824
 764
 748
 747
 730

 729
 728
 726
 726
 716
 694
 690
 672
 608
 595
 547
 541
 540
 528
 528
 520

 876
 1,460
 1,303
 1,296
 1,205
 1,056

 860
 1,210
 1,288

 727
 736
 911
 831

 1,322
 347
 729
 724

 723
 732
 730
 688
 266
 697
 677
 758
 618
 677

 0
 571
 168
 543
 520
 384

 379
 731
 651
 648
 603
 528
 430
 605
 640
 363
 368
 454
 415
 661
 162
 361
 362

 360
 366
 365
 344
 133
 348
 338
 379
 309
 138

 0
 272
 90

 0
 260

 0

 399
 729
 652
 648
 602
 528
 430
 605
 640
 364
 368
 457
 416
 661
 163
 365
 362

 363
 366
 365
 344
 133
 349
 339
 379
 309
 137

 0
 273

 78
 0

 260
 0

 67.58%
 0.07%
 1.77%
 0.77%
 3.65%

 13.83%
 28.37%
-15.62%
-25.23%
 29.30%
 23.37%
-8.01%
-0.84%

-42.21%
 115.56%

 2.47%
 0.83%

 0.83%
-0.55%
-0.55%
 5.52%

 169.17%
-0.43%
 1.92%

-11.35%
-1.62%

-12.11%
 100.00%

-5.25%
 221.43%

-2.76%
 1.54%

 35.42%
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 0
 17
 0
 0

 266
 0
 0

 43
 0
 0
 0

 28
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 44
 34
 0
 2
 1
 0
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0

 18
 15

 0

 0
 12

 0
 0

 269
 0
 0

 41
 0
 0
 0

 14
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 27
 35

 0
 1
 1
 0
 5
 0
 0
 0
 0

 14
 7

 0

America Corp
Qatar Airways
Sky Way Enterprises Inc
Estafeta Carga Aerea SA  de CV
WestJet Airlines Ltd
SkyWest Airlines, Inc
Boliviana de Aviacion
Transportes Aereos Portugueses SA
aka TAP Portugal
Falcon Air Express
Western Global Airlines LLC
China Airlines Ltd
Transcarga International Airways, Inc
Cargolux Airlines Intl SA
Public Joint Stock Company "Aeroflot
- Russian Air
Jetairfly
Asiana Airlines
TAB - Transporte Aero Boliviano
Canadian North Inc
National Jets
Air Transport International Inc
Transaero Airlines
Kalitta Air LLC
TUI Airlines Nederland BV dba Arkefly
Aruba Airlines International LLC
TEM Enterprises dba Xtra Airways
Thomas Cook Airlines UK Ltd
Finnair Airlines OYJ
XL Airways France
Charterlines Inc
Exec Air of Naples
Worldwide Aircraft Services Inc dba
Jet ICU
Sunrise Airlines Inc dba Millon

 254
 239
 249
 226

 0
 220
 215

 203
 184
 197
 141
 180
 141

 129
 120
 120
 84
 48
 70
 78

 3
 53
 52
 19
 43
 40
 34
 12

 0
 11

 12

 0
 9
 0
 0

 223
 0
 0

 4
 14

 0
 35

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 58
 11

 0
 53

 0
 0

 34
 0
 0
 0
 6

 14
 10

 10

 254
 240
 248
 226

 0
 220
 215

 200
 185
 197
 154
 180
 141

 129
 120
 120
 84
 21
 70
 78
 12
 54
 52
 12
 41
 40
 34
 13

 0
 3

 1

 0
 12

 0
 0

 222
 0
 0

 12
 20

 0
 46

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 36
 10

 0
 60

 0
 0

 31
 0
 0
 0

 11
 14

 2

 0

 508
 500
 497
 452
 445
 440
 430

 419
 403
 394
 376
 360
 282

 258
 240
 240
 168
 163
 161
 156
 128
 107
 104

 96
 84
 80
 68
 42
 28
 26

 23

 130
 588
 494
 756
 535
 134
 412

 409
 0

 402
 0

 250
 252

 104
 442
 278

 18
 131
 334
 190

 9
 224

 0
 10
 0
 0

 76
 0

 32
 36

 0

 65
 277
 248
 378

 0
 67

 206

 163
 0

 201
 0

 97
 126

 52
 221
 139

 9
 24

 132
 95

 2
 111

 0
 3
 0
 0

 38
 0
 0
 3

 0

 65
 282
 246
 378

 0
 67

 206

 162
 0

 201
 0

 111
 126

 52
 221
 139

 9
 36

 133
 95
 4

 111
 0
 0
 0
 0

 38
 0
 0

 11

 0

 290.77%
-14.97%

 0.61%
-40.21%
-16.82%

 228.36%
 4.37%

 2.44%
 100.00%

-1.99%
 100.00%

 44.00%
 11.90%

 148.08%
-45.70%
-13.67%

 833.33%
 24.43%
-51.80%
-17.89%

 1,322.22%
-52.23%

 100.00%
 860.00%
 100.00%
 100.00%
-10.53%

 100.00%
-12.50%
-27.78%

 100.00%
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 4
 3
 0
 3

 0
 0
 3
 1
 0
 0

 7
 60
 0

 45

 0

 0
 3
 1

 4
 3
 0
 4

 0
 0
 3
 3
 0
 0

 4
 16

 0
 46

 0

 0
 3
 1

Express
Miami Air Lease Inc
Florida Air Cargo Inc
Orange Air LLC
National Air Cargo Group dba National
Airlines MUA
TAME EP Linea Aerea del Ecuador
DHL Express (USA) Inc
Phoenix Air Group Inc
Ameristar Jet Charter
Polar Air Cargo Inc
OceanAir Linhas Aereas S.A. dba
Avianca Brasil
Southern Air Inc
Sky King Inc
Martinair Holland N.V.
Puerto Rico Air Management Services
dba PRAMS AIR
LACSA - Lineas Areas
Costarricenses SA
Haiti Aviation SA
World Airways Inc
Avialeasing Aviation Company

 8
 6
 0
 0

 2
 0
 1
 0
 0
 1

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 7
 6
 3
 2

 1
 2
 2
 2
 1
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 1
 0
 2
 2

 3
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 5
 4

 2
 5
 1
 2
 1
 0

 1
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 16
 12
 10
 8

 8
 7
 4
 4
 2
 2

 1
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 18
 6
 0

 53

 16
 0
 6
 4
 0
 0

 177
 604
 360
 226

 190

 74
 6
 6

 5
 0
 0

 24

 8
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 81
 243
 180
 68

 95

 37
 0
 2

 5
 0
 0

 22

 8
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 85
 285
 180

 67

 95

 37
 0
 2

-11.11%
 100.00%
 100.00%
-84.91%

-50.00%
 100.00%
-33.33%

 0.00%
 100.00%
 100.00%

-99.44%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

 102,455  108,931 112,154  99,036 100,620  90,667  405,896  397,261  89,596 99,698 2.17%
****Report Total*


